
 

Bus Fees Schedule 2022*  

 
 
 

 1st Child 2nd Child 3rd Child 4th and 
subsequent 

children 
 

 

 Term Year Term Year Term Year Term  Year 

Two Ways $756 $3,024 $613 $2,451 $568 $2,270 $499 $1,994 

 
 
*Bus Fees are Inclusive of GST. 

 


